GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

The following candidate(s) have been recommended for admission on the DISTRICT QUOTA SCHEME: subject to verification by their respective district:

NAME

1 KABUGHO ROSET
2 BIIRA MACKLINE
3 MURWANI Patience
4 MASEREKA ERIABU
5 THEMBO JOHNSON
6 MUHINDO ALEX
7 MUHUMUZA RONALD
8 MBAMBU Jetrida
9 KULE AMOS

10 MASIKA EDRESS

11 BWAMBALE JOCKNUS

Al Yr

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

SEX COURSE

= 1 =2 1 2 2 Z2 2 m Mmoo T
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AED
AED
BHM
SEP
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GBD
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EHR
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MLS

POINTS

19.6
194
19.3
18.7
18.4
18.3
17.9
17.9
17.9
17.7
17.6

DISTRICT APPLIED
UNDER UNIVERSITY
KASESE KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
KASESE KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
KASESE MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
KASESE MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
KASESE MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
KASESE GULU UNIVERSITY
KASESE KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
KASESE MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
KASESE MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
KASESE MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
KASESE MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
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