MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended for admission on the DISTRICT QUOTA SCHEME: subject to verification by their respective district:

KASESE

		DISTRICT APPLIED					
NAME	Al Yr	SEX	COURSE	POINTS	UNDER	UNIVERSITY	
1 KABUGHO ROSET	2013	F	AED	19.6	KASESE	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY	
2 BIIRA MACKLINE	2013	F	AED	19.4	KASESE	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY	
3 MURWANI Patience	2013	F	BHM	19.3	KASESE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL	
4 MASEREKA ERIABU	2013	М	SEP	18.7	KASESE	MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	
5 THEMBO JOHNSON	2013	М	BHM	18.4	KASESE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL	
6 MUHINDO ALEX	2013	М	GBD	18.3	KASESE	GULU UNIVERSITY	
7 MUHUMUZA RONALD	2013	М	MSD	17.9	KASESE	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY	
8 MBAMBU Jetrida	2013	F	EHR	17.9	KASESE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	
9 KULE AMOS	2013	М	EDA	17.9	KASESE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	
₁₀ MASIKA EDRESS	2013	F	EDB	17.7	KASESE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY	
11 BWAMBALE JOCKNUS	2013	М	MLS	17.6	KASESE	MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	